
Remuneration paid to executives during the reporting period

Remuneration paid in 2017-18

Executives

Average 

Reportable 

Salary

Contributed 

Superannuation

Average 

Allowances

Average Bonus 

Paid

Average Total 

remuneration

No. $ $ $ $ $

200,000 and less 2 122,083 10,512  -  - 132,595

200,001 to 225,000 1 194,454 17,854  -  - 212,308

225,001 to 250,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

250,001 to 275,000 2 226,114 21,723  - 8,100 255,937

275,001 to 300,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

300,001 to 325,000 1 283,615 25,047  - 14,200 322,861

325,001 to 350,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

350,001 to 375,000 1 283,733 60,167  - 24,700 368,600

375,001 to 400,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

400,001 to 425,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

425,001 to 450,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

450,001 to 475,000 1 410,500 25,000  - 25,200 460,700

475,001 to 500,000 2 428,000 25,000  - 25,200 478,200

500,001 to 525,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

525,001 to 550,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

550,001 to 575,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

575,001 to 600,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

600,001 to 625,000 1 596,945 25,000  -  - 621,945

625,001 to 650,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

650,001 to 675,000 1 642,298 25,000  -  - 667,298

675,001 to 700,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

700,001 to 725,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

725,001 to 750,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

750,001 to 775,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

775,001 to 800,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

800,001 to 825,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

825,001 to 850,000 1 692,867 146,396  -  - 839,263

850,001 to 875,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Total number of executives 13

Note: Amounts for retired or departed executives include payments of accrued leave entitlements and pro-rated bonuses which inflates the reported total remuneration in such circumstances.

Total remuneration band



Remuneration paid to highly paid staff during the reporting period

Remuneration paid in 2017-18

Highly paid 

staff

Average 

Reportable 

Salary

Contributed 

Superannuation

Average 

Allowances

Average Bonus 

Paid

Average Total 

remuneration

No. $ $ $ $ $

200,000 and less  -  -  -  - 

200,001 to 225,000 40 178,429 21,019 44 12,358 211,849

225,001 to 250,000 40 201,087 23,338 44 13,048 237,517

250,001 to 275,000 13 210,506 33,903 11 13,838 258,258

275,001 to 300,000 7 244,341 28,670  - 10,600 283,611

300,001 to 325,000 8 261,894 30,778  - 20,325 312,997

325,001 to 350,000 4 289,487 25,000  - 19,075 333,561

350,001 to 375,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

375,001 to 400,000 1 345,435 17,785  - 19,100 382,319

400,001 to 425,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

425,001 to 450,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

450,001 to 475,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

475,001 to 500,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

500,001 to 525,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

525,001 to 550,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

550,001 to 575,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

575,001 to 600,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

600,001 to 625,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

625,001 to 650,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

650,001 to 675,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

675,001 to 700,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

700,001 to 725,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

725,001 to 750,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

750,001 to 775,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

775,001 to 800,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

800,001 to 825,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

825,001 to 850,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

850,001 to 875,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Total number of highly paid staff 113

Note: Amounts for retired or departed staff include payments of accrued leave entitlements and pro-rated bonuses which inflates the reported total remuneration in such circumstances.

Total remuneration band


